
Date Track City, State Mufflers

Friday, February 3, 2023 Senoia Raceway Senoia, GA NO

Saturday, February 4, 2023 Senoia Raceway Senoia, GA NO

Tuesday, February 7, 2023 Volusia Speedway Park De Leon Springs, FL NO

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 Volusia Speedway Park De Leon Springs, FL NO

Monday, February 13, 2023 East Bay Raceway Tampa, FL YES

Tuesday, February 14, 2023 East Bay Raceway Tampa, FL YES

Friday, April 7, 2023 Attica Raceway Park Attica, OH YES

Saturday, April 8, 2023 Attica Raceway Park Attica, OH YES

Thursday, May 4, 2023 Atomic Speedway Waverly, OH NO

Friday, May 12, 2023 Jacksonville Speedway Jacksonville, IL NO

Saturday, May 13, 2023 Wilmot Raceway Wilmot, WI NO

Friday, May 19, 2023 Outlaw Speedway Dundee, NY NO

Saturday, May 20, 2023 Fonda Speedway Fonda, NY NO

Sunday, May 21, 2023 Weedsport Speedway Weedsport, NY NO

Thursday, May 25, 2023 Bridgeport Speedway Bridgeport, NJ NO

Friday, May 26, 2023 Williams Grove Speedway Mechanicsburg, PA NO

Saturday, May 27, 2023 Port Royal Speedway Port Royal, PA YES

Sunday, May 28, 2023 Port Royal Speedway Port Royal, PA YES

Friday, June 2, 2023 Dodge County Speedway Beaver Dam, WI NO

Saturday, June 3, 2023 Plymouth Dirt Track Plymouth, WI NO

Friday, June 9, 2023 Attica Raceway Park Attica, OH YES

Saturday, June 10, 2023 Fremont Speedway Fremont, OH YES

Sunday, June 11, 2023 Wayne County Speedway Orrville, OH YES

Monday, June 12, 2023 Wayne County Speedway Orrville, OH YES

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 Sharon Speedway Hartford, OH NO

OFF / RAIN DATE

Thursday, June 15, 2023 Atomic Speedway Waverly, OH NO

Friday, June 16, 2023 Eldora Speedway Rossburg, OH NO

Saturday, June 17, 2023 Portsmouth Raceway Park Portsmouth, OH NO

Friday, July 7, 2023 Ransomville Speedway Ransomville, NY NO

Saturday, July 8, 2023 Sharon Speedway Hartford, OH NO
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Tuesday, July 18, 2023 Lernerville Speedway Sarver, PA NO

Friday, July 21, 2023 34 Raceway West Burlington, IA NO

Saturday, July 22, 2023 Spoon River Speedway Lewistown, IL NO

Sunday, July 23, 2023 Red Hill Raceway Sumner, IL NO

Wednesday, July 26, 2023 Benton Speedway Benton, MO NO

Thursday, July 27, 2023 Lake Ozark Speedway Lake Ozark, MO NO

Friday, July 28, 2023 I-70 Motorsports Park Odessa, MO NO

Saturday, July 29, 2023 Knoxville Raceway Knoxville, IA YES

Friday, August 18, 2023 Outlaw Speedway Dundee, NY NO

Saturday, August 19, 2023 Utica-Rome Speedway Vernon, NY NO

Sunday, August 20, 2023 Selinsgrove Speedway Selinsgrove, PA NO

Friday, August 25, 2023 Tri-City Motor Speedway Auburn, MI NO

Saturday, August 26, 2023 Butler Motor Speedway Quincy, MI NO

Friday, September 1, 2023 Attica Raceway Park Attica, OH YES

Saturday, September 2, 2023 Attica Raceway Park Attica, OH YES

Thursday, September 7, 2023 Port Royal Speedway Port Royal, PA YES

Friday, September 8, 2023 Port Royal Speedway Port Royal, PA YES

Saturday, September 9, 2023 Port Royal Speedway Port Royal, PA YES

Friday, September 15, 2023 Fremont Speedway Fremont, OH YES

Saturday, September 16, 2023 Fremont Speedway Fremont, OH YES

Saturday, September 23, 2023 Eldora Speedway Rossburg, OH NO


